Amazon.com
Sales Rank %
Chart

As of 12/01/2025
Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Appliances

Arts & Crafts & Sewing
Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

CDs & Vinyl

Cell Phone & Access.
Clothing Shoes & Jewelry
Collectibles & Fine Art
Electronics

Everything Else
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Handmade

Health & Household
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Musical Instruments
Office Products

Patio, Lawn & Garden
Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Tools & Home Improv.
Toys & Games

Video Games

Total Items

1,765,876
15,276,894
57,874,350

3,403,932
12,364,172
99,670,306

7,396,829
25,438,556

263,987,590

5,405,479
24,992,233

5,058,797

3,318,569

175,961
9,596,713
144,978,516
27,562,333

7,883,663

3,045,163
12,756,788
23,026,618

7,994,699

133,250
30,038,038
36,539,434

8,223,758

1,047,047

Top 1%

17,659
152,769
578,744

34,039
123,642
996,703

73,968
254,386

2,639,876

54,055
249,922

50,588

33,186

1,760
95,967
1,449,785
275,623

78,837

30,452
127,568
230,266

79,947

1,333
300,380
365,394

82,238

10,470

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time

Top 2%

35,318
305,538
1,157,487
68,079
247,283
1,993,406
147,937
508,771
5,279,752
108,110
499,845
101,176
66,371
3,519
191,934
2,899,570
551,247
157,673
60,903
255,136
460,532
159,894
2,665
600,761
730,789
164,475
20,941

Top 3%

52,976
458,307
1,736,231
102,118
370,925
2,990,109
221,905
763,157
7,919,628
162,164
749,767
151,764
99,557
5,279
287,901
4,349,355
826,870
236,510
91,355
382,704
690,799
239,841
3,998
901,141
1,096,183
246,713
31,411

income via Amazon FBA

Top 5%

88,294
763,845
2,893,718
170,197
618,209
4,983,515
369,841
1,271,928
13,199,380
270,274
1,249,612
252,940
165,928
8,798
479,836
7,248,926
1,378,117
394,183
152,258
637,839
1,151,331
399,735
6,663
1,501,902
1,826,972
411,188
52,352

Top 10%

176,588
1,527,689
5,787,435

340,393
1,236,417
9,967,031

739,683
2,543,856

26,398,759

540,548
2,499,223

505,880

331,857

17,596
959,671
14,497,852
2,756,233

788,366

304,516
1,275,679
2,302,662

799,470

13,325
3,003,804
3,653,943

822,376

104,705

,/;o Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum
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